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17-07-2025)

IS 5931 : Part 1 : 2025

IS 10267 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 10267
: 1982 (Till :
17-07-2025)

IS 1939 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 1939 :
1975 (Till :
14-07-2025)

IS 750 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 750 :
1976 (Till :
14-07-2025)

IS 5343 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 5343 :
1996 (Till :
17-07-2025)

IS 6438 : 2025

IS 13717 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 13717
: 1993 (Till :
17-07-2025)

IS 4340 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 4340 :
1967 (Till :
17-07-2025)

Sodium saccharin food grade -
Specification (third revision)

Cigarettes - Determination of
carbon monoxide in the vapour
phase of cigarette smoke NDIR
method (first revision)

Copper oxychloride, technical -
Specification (third revision)

Phenthoate technical -
Specification (first revision)

Sorbitol powder, food grade -
Specification (Second Revision)

Cryogenic Liquid - Code of Safety

Part 1 Liquid Oxygen (First
Revision)

Phenthoate granules -
Specification (first revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON HANDKERCHIEFS -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

TEXTILES - HANDLOOM
COTTON LUNGIES -
SPECIFICATION (Second
Revision)

Butylated hydroxyanisole food
grade - Specification (second
revision)

Aluminium phosphide
formulations - Specification
(second revision)

TEXTILES - Polyester Cotton
Blended Khadi (Polyvastra)
Suitings for Uniform -
SPECIFICATION (First Revision)

Needle Bar Links For Sewing
Machines For Household
Purposes - Specification (FIRST
REVISION)

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

FAD

CHD

FAD

TXD

TXD

FAD

FAD

TXD

MED

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025
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B S 8 A0 Phenthoate emulsifiable

Concurrent : IS 8291 : o s Product
1976 (Till - E:f(i);lscte;;t‘l;{astii I(I)EC) - Specification FAD Specification 29-01-2025
17-07-2025)
Cryogenic Liquid - Code of Safety Code of
IS 5931 : Part 6 : 2025 Part 6 Liquid Krypton (First CHD p . 29-01-2025
. . ractice
Revision)
IS 1937 : 2025 TEXTILES HANDLOOM COTTON
Concurrent : IS 1937 : BLEEDING MADRAS Product
1987 (Till : SPECIFICATION (Second 10400 Specification AU
14-07-2025) Revision)

Dynamic Force Calibration of

Axial Load Fatigue Testing Code of

Machines by Means of a Strain MTD Practice 29-01-2025
Gauge Technique - Method of

Test (First Revision)

IS 6886 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 6886 :
1973 (Till :
17-07-2025)

IS 5058 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 5058 : Trisodium citrate food grade - Product

1996 (Till : Specification (second revision) D Specification 29:01-2025
17-07-2025)
Cryogenic Liquid - Code of Safety Code of
IS 5931 : Part 4 : 2025 Part 4 Liquid Helium ( First CHD . 29-01-2025
- Practice
Revision )
IS 11800 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 11800 Artificial vagina for bovines - Product
- 1986 (Till : Specification (First revision) 5D Specificationt] (21002020
17-07-2025)
IS 3942 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 3942 : Marine Sounding Rods - Product
1966 (Till : Specification (First Revision) WED Specification ZOUI-20A
14-07-2025)
Neurosurgical Instruments -
IS 8175 : 2025 X
Concurrent : IS 8175 : Forteps Lulisiy Sl aud Product

Curved on Flat Hugh Cairns MHD 29-01-2025

LELE (It ¢ Pattern - Shape and Dimensions ( Slpeliies i
14-07-2025) -
Second Revision )
IS 6692 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 6692 : Method of milk recording of Code of
1972 (Till : cattle (First Revision) FAD Practice 29-01-2025
17-07-2025)
Cryogenic Liquid - Code of Safety Code of
IS 5931 : Part 2 : 2025 Part 2 Liquid Nitrogen (First CHD p . 29-01-2025
- ractice
Revision)
IS 1682 : 2025 . -
] _ Cuprous oxide fungicidal grade
Cloiius rent : 9 168 technical - Specification (second  FAD Prodggt . 29-01-2025
1973 (Till : - Specification
17-07-2025) revision)
IS 999 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 999 :  Methods for Chemical Analysis of Methods of
1959 (Till - Brazing Solder (First Revision) ~ M1 tests AU

17-07-2025)


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32819
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32819
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32819
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32819
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32800
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32771
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32771
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32771
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32771
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32963
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32963
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32963
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32963
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32811
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32811
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32811
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32811
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32804
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32863
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32863
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32863
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32863
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32773
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32773
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32773
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32773
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32794
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32794
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32794
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32794
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32816
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32816
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32816
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32816
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32799
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32806
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32806
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32806
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32806
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32823
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32823
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32823
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/32823

38.

39.

40.

41.

IS 5057 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 5057 :
1997 (Till :
17-07-2025)

IS 5931 : Part 3 : 2025

IS 11332 : 2025
Concurrent : IS 11332
: 1985 (Till :
14-07-2025)

IS 2026 : Part 10 :
2025

Concurrent : IS 2026 :
Part 10 : 2009 (Till :
17-07-2025)

Potassium nitrite, food grade -
Specification (second revision)

Cryogenic Liquid - Code of Safety
Part 3 Liquid Argon ( First
Revision )

Industrial Ovens - Code of
Practice ( First Revision )

Power transformers: Part 10
determination of sound levels (
First Revision )

FAD

CHD

MED

ETD

Product
Specification

Code of
Practice

Code of
Practice

Methods of
tests

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

29-01-2025

31-01-2025
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



TED 18 25 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 14:00 Manak Bhawan
2. FAD 34 1 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 15:00
3. PGD 34 2 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 11:00
4. MED 20 13 TC Meeting 27-01-2025
5. MHD 20 5 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 11:00
6. CED 2 3 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 10:30
7. FAD 10 FAD 10/Panle 5- 5th TC Meeting 27-01-2025 10:30 BIS, HQ
8. EED 0 3 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 14:30
9. MSD 5 4 TC Meeting 27-01-2025 15:30
10. MTD 33 22 TC Meeting 28-01-2025
11. ETD 49 12 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 11:00
12. MSD 3 1 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 11:00 Department
13. CED 46 5 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 14:00 BIS HQ
IUDX, IISc
29th Meeting of Smart Bengaluru, Address:
14.  LITD 28 Infrastructure Sectional Committee = 28-01-2025 10:30 CV Raman Rd,
LITD 28 TC Meeting Bengaluru, Karnataka
560012
15. CED 46 7 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 10:00
16. MHD 20 1 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 11:00
17. ETD 34 26 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 11:00
18.  CHD 36 8 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 14:30
19. MTD 16 6 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 15:00 BIS Headquarter
20. TXD 33 1 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 11:00
21. PGD 38 1 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 15:30
22. MSD5 1 TC Meeting 28-01-2025 15:30
23. SSD 15 10 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 14:30 BIS, Manak bhawan
24. CED4 32 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 15:00
25. FAD 16 3 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 11:00
26. CED?2 15 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 10:30 BIS HQ
27. ETD 44 14 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 10:30
28. CED 46 6 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 10:30
29. CED48 32 TC Meeting 29-01-2025 11:30

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

ETD 16
FAD 34
SSD 13
PGD 28
MTD 10
MSD 4
MSD 4
CHD 15
MTD 4
PCD 1

CED 35

LITD 19

FAD 17
WRD 28
AYD 6
CED 22
ETD 2
SSD 2
MSD 5
CED 39
ETD 25
EED 1

FAD 34

EED 0
EED 8
LITD 30
CED 46
EED 6
ETD 18

35 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

17th TC Meeting

15th Meeting of LITD 19 "E-
Learning" Sectional Committee TC
Meeting

24 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
62 TC Meeting
96 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 3 Meetings TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025
29-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025

30-01-2025

30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
30-01-2025
31-01-2025

15:00
10:00

11:00
15:00
14:30
16:00
14:30
14:30
15:00

14:00

11:00

10:30
10:00

14:30
10:30
10:30
15:30
14:30
10:00
10:30

10:30

10:30
16:30
15:00
15:00
09:00
10:30

Marwah Studios

Management Systems

Green Room, Bureau
of Indian Standards,
Manak Bhavan, 9,
Bahahdur Shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi 110
00

BIS HQ

Room No. 105,
Manakalaya Building

BIS HQ



59.

60.
61.
62.

63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

CHD 23

ETD 33
CED 53
PCD 21

LITD 2

LITD 30

TED 7

TED 11
CED 38
FAD 32
CED 46
MSD 3
PGD 38

29 TC Meeting

27 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting

LITD 02 : Special Meeting for
Nomination of Experts for ISO/IEC
Projects TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 9 Meeting-Natural
language processing systems TC
Meeting

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

31-01-2025

31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025

31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025
31-01-2025

10:30

14:30
14:00

11:00

15:00

12:00
12:00
11:00
11:00
15:30
11:00
15:00

BIS headquarter,
Manak Bhavan, 9,
Bahadur shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi
-110002

virtual , WEBEX
virtual, WEBEX
BIS HEAD QUARTER

BIS HQ

Department



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

CED 36
PCD 30

FAD 19

TED 33
TED 33

LITD 30

EED 0
FAD 20
SSD 2
CHD 9
PCD 3
LITD 22
WRD 9
PCD 3
ETD 11
TED 11

FAD 6

FAD 10

PCD 21
CHD 15
PGD 38
PGD 39
EED 0
WRD 22
SSD 6
MHD 7
CED 46
PGD 28

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

6 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

30 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 1 Meeting -Foundation
standards TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

31 TC Meeting

33 TC Meeting

16th meeting of LITD 22
24 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

Meeting of FAD 6/Panel 3 'Tea' TC
Meeting

Meeting of Underutilised Fruits and
Vegetables Panel (FAD 10 - P6) 3rd
TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
04 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

01-02-2025
02-02-2025

From: 03-02-2025
To: 07-02-2025

03-02-2025
03-02-2025

03-02-2025

03-02-2025
03-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025

04-02-2025

04-02-2025

04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
04-02-2025
05-02-2025
05-02-2025
05-02-2025
05-02-2025
05-02-2025

11:00

10:30
10:30

15:00

10:30
10:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
10:30
10:30
15:00
10:30
14:00

11:00

11:00

14:30
14:30
11:00
11:00
15:00
10:30
15:00
14:30
15:00
11:00

Manak Bhawan

Manak Bhawan

Manak Bhawan

virtual , WEBEX

BIS HQ



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44.
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.
50.
51.

52.

CHD 7

ETD 43
CHD 17
TXD 35

CHD 10

CED 38
CHD 15

FAD 2

LITD 30
MED 33
MED 33
PCD 12

LITD 17

CED 46

MED 16

ETD 25
WRD 32
FAD 20
PCD 6

ETD 22

TED 24
PCD 3
CED 46

LITD 17

16 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

22nd Meeting of FAD 02 - Sugar
Industry Sectional Committee TC
Meeting

LITD 30 WG 2 Meeting TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

LITD 17 WG 5 meeting-Identity
management and privacy
technologies TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

Special Meeting for Discussion on
Amendment IS 8737 TC Meeting

97 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
40 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting

LITD 17 Panel 6 meeting TC
Meeting

06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025

06-02-2025

06-02-2025
06-02-2025

06-02-2025

06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025

06-02-2025

06-02-2025

06-02-2025

06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025
06-02-2025

07-02-2025

07-02-2025
07-02-2025
07-02-2025

07-02-2025

14:30
10:30
11:00

10:30

11:00
10:30

10:30

15:00
10:30
15:00
15:00

14:00

14:30

14:00

10:00
11:00
16:00
14:30

10:30

15:00
14:00
14:30

15:00

Optiemus
Electronics
Limited, A-7, C
Block Road, A
Block, Sector 65,
Noida, UP

BIS headquater

BIS, HQ

Room No. 414

BIS, HQ

Virtual Meeting
BIS, HQ
Virtual Meeting

BIS, Eastern
Regional
Laboratory,
WP-230, CIT
SCHEME, VII M,
BLOCK W,
KOLKATA- 700
054

Webex

BIS HQ



53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.

LITD 16

LITD 35

SSD 19
AYD 3
AYD 3
PGD 38

LITD 16 : P5 - Software
specifications for e-passports Panel
meting TC Meeting

LITD 35 : WG07-New work item
proposal with title “Self- Service
Terminals Accessibility Guidelines
TC Meeting

10 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting

07-02-2025

07-02-2025

07-02-2025
07-02-2025
07-02-2025
08-02-2025

15:30

10:30

10:30
14:30
14:30
11:00



